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 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

    1 HAZARD Arthur MOISSY-CRAMAYEL ATHLETIS 00:03:07  17,08 2381773  362 EAM >>>1

    2 PATUREAU Gabin AS FONTENAY TRESIGNY ATH 00:03:14  16,46 2469210  300 FRA EAM >> 2

    3 CAZALON Nolan S/L CA COMBS-LA-VILLE 00:03:22  15,81 2284318  445 EAM >  3

    4 AKOUALA DEROUET Keiranh SENART COMBS BRIE ATHLET 00:03:28  15,35 2481497  283 FRA EAM    4

    5 PEDRONI Matteo SENART COMBS BRIE ATHLET 00:03:32  15,06 2202559  264 FRA EAM    5

    6 DUPIN Nathan SENART COMBS BRIE ATHLET 00:03:33  14,99 2321415  225 FRA EAM    6

    7 KIELAR Leo MOISSY-CRAMAYEL ATHLETIS 00:03:37  14,72 2415215  318 EAM    7

    8 PELLOILLE Noah S/L SC BRIE-COMTE-ROBERT 00:03:39  14,58 2385952  263 EAM    8

    9 MALET Jules MOISSY-CRAMAYEL ATHLETIS 00:03:40  14,51 2415212  339 EAM    9

   10 HASSANI Adam MOISSY-CRAMAYEL ATHLETIS 00:03:41  14,45  356 EAM   10

   11 GAUTREAU Evan MOISSY-CRAMAYEL ATHLETIS 00:03:43  14,32  329 EAM   11

   12 GUILLARD Elrick SENART COMBS BRIE ATHLET 00:03:45  14,19 2474690  267 FRA EAM   12

   13 CIGOLINI Malo MOISSY-CRAMAYEL ATHLETIS 00:03:47  14,07 2381782  354 EAM   13

   14 LAMY Loevan SENART COMBS BRIE ATHLET 00:03:48  14,01 2493975  224 FRA EAM   14

   15 LARGUECHE LE Saout adem MOISSY-CRAMAYEL ATHLETIS 00:03:57  13,47 2415209  315 EAM   15

   16 ANSTETT Pavel MOISSY-CRAMAYEL ATHLETIS 00:03:59  13,36  359 EAM   16

   17 GUILLOT Nathan SENART COMBS BRIE ATHLET 00:04:02  13,20 2502373  227 FRA EAM   17

   18 CHARLES DONATIEN Jordan MOISSY-CRAMAYEL ATHLETIS 00:04:05  13,03  340 EAM   18

   19 LY Wassil MOISSY-CRAMAYEL ATHLETIS 00:04:07  12,93 2303765  317 EAM   19

   20 CAPPA Victor S/L SC BRIE-COMTE-ROBERT 00:04:07  12,93 2382794  277 EAM   20

   21 FERREIRA Samuel CS MONTEREAU 00:04:12  12,67 2446421  245 FRA EAM   21

   22 DUHAYON Florian MOISSY-CRAMAYEL ATHLETIS 00:04:14  12,57  324 EAM   22

   23 DEL-TIN Theo MOISSY-CRAMAYEL ATHLETIS 00:04:15  12,52  328 EAM   23

   24 MARSEGAN Hugo SENART COMBS BRIE ATHLET 00:04:17  12,42 2504254  228 FRA EAM   24

   25 RORTAS Aboubaker CS MONTEREAU 00:04:24  12,10 2488198  244 FRA EAM   25

   26 ROUSSELOT Mayron SENART COMBS BRIE ATHLET 00:04:30  11,83 2500878  226 FRA EAM   26

   27 GESTEL Mathias SENART COMBS BRIE ATHLET 00:04:31  11,78 2500892  229 FRA EAM   27

   28 GACON Eden MOISSY-CRAMAYEL ATHLETIS 00:04:33  11,70  305 EAM   28

   29 CHEVALLIER Alan MOISSY-CRAMAYEL ATHLETIS 00:04:39  11,45  333 EAM   29

Total liste = 29


